Governor Register of Attendance Record 2022 - 2023

Y: Present A: Apologies accepted -: Absent no apologies

Full Governors

15/11/21

24/1/22

14/3/22

16/5/22

26/9/22

21/11/22

23/1/23

13/3/23

Helen
Hepworth

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Mr Smith

Mrs Anderson

Mrs Dowes

Mrs Stuart

Mrs Dunn

Mr Hall

Mrs Edmondson

Mr Askew

<|<|<[r|<|<|<|x<

<|<|=<[>|>|<|<|<

<|<|=<|=<|=<|<|>|=<

<[>|<|=<|<|=<|=<|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

<|<|=<|p>|p>|<|<]|=<

<|=<|=<|=<|<|=<|<|>

<|>|<|<|p>|<|<|>




