Governor Register of Attendance Record 2022 – 2023

Y: Present A: Apologies accepted -: Absent no apologies

Full Governors	15/11/21	24/1/22	14/3/22	16/5/22	26/9/22	21/11/22	23/1/23	13/3/23
Helen	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Hepworth								
Mr Smith	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Α
Mrs Anderson	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Mrs Dowes	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Mrs Stuart	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Α
Mrs Dunn	Α	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ
Mr Hall	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ
Mrs Edmondson	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α	Υ	Υ	Υ	Α
Mr Askew	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ	Υ